Miltowne Realty Corp.

“Locally owned and operated - #1 in Home Sales since 1983"

22 Ontario St. South 878-2365
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KINGSWAY
reracuiate home with just sboul oy b
ssTerer and winder hang - swamyreng pool 7 decks,
cantrd av_ centra vac slecirorsc ar deener, ey
room A rec room both have fvepiaces pius 4 bed
roorme. eat -0 kidhen g & dreng room See f with
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This certificale entities you 10 &
professionally accurate estimale
of the marke! vakme of your home

PICKY PEOPLE PLEASER
Spotiess home, ngver been chikd abused Nicely
andecaped entry Excellent sat n Nichen with
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by : - ".-_ " entry from garage Fireplace in living room

Unepoded basement central ar. dehwesher al

RE/MAX miitowne window coverings included $189 900 Cal

reaity corp.

22 ontario street south,
milton, ontario LT 2M6
bus: 878-2365

toronto line: 826-1030

Contact our office to arTange an appointment
X 8 not owr intention 10 solct letings rom other real sstale Drokers.
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- AUDREY
KEN NEWELL

Associate Brokers
Serving Milton & District
Since 1974 and lor
many years 1o come.
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Tudor style spit level 3 bedroom home on 1/2
- agre parkdie ot in ares of super homes Famiy

room with frepiace, central ar if you ame looking
lor affordable country Iving Iy ths Just reduced
© $260 900 See t with Audrey Or Ken

Agl for 878-5339 or
AUDREY or KEN, 878-2365

Gail
Pullen

Sales Rep
878-2365 omece
878-0110 Res
826-1030 Tor. Line

SloCironc o -
LAURIER AVE. TOWNHOUSE s e §
2 storey, 3 bedrooms with finehed
rec Toom, central ar conditioning,
large fully fenced yard, atl centre of
complex Reduced 1o $140 500 See
it with Aucirey or Ken

BEAT THE G.5.7.

1 4 acre subdivision lot at Moflat. Roling  Lovely
home site $156 800
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- DOUG J
BUTSON

& ~F
‘4 5 Sales Rep
a ~ Office 878-2365
» " Tor. Line 826-1030
| Res: 878-2054
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PRICES INCREASE
Entér the world of slegance with this 4 bdrm on
Roberson Cres Sept t© Dec. doamg can be amanged
Owner has purchassd and wil atgommodate  INCAaONs
are curved oak starcase n entrance with mponed laken
caramic e Bwu & including i French Ur 10 sep dnng
mi, cenl. ax, ¢ hol D private office & wel bar &
much. much mome ASkang $334,000. Call Gad 878-0110

GARY THOMAS

Carol M. Brooks \
Carole Stonhill
Lindsay MclLaren
Ken Newell

Jean Snowden

Mike Morgan

Paul Page

Anne Talyor

Jeff Wright

Betty Ingle

Ron MacNeil
Clayton Hackenbrook
Alan Brooks

Reneé Harrold

Broker/Owner

875-0067
876-4913
854-2451
878-5339
878-3155
878-8093
878-2995
854-9833
§78-5110
827-4286
878-0198
875-0771
875-0067
878-4526

Maurice Miljour
Audrey Newell
Wayne Wamer
Lina Wamer
Doug Butson
Ron Furi
Sharon Keyley
Stella Hall

Gail Pullen )
Phil Presti
Betty Brading
Sandra Bailey

Frdlla Lawrence

Richard Hierman

878-4860
876-4577
878-5339
878-1084
878-1084
878-2054
878-3337
854-0474
878-4339
878-0110
§78-6924
878-6716

(519) 658-9040
“878-5806

Rural property just Smmins. from GO i!rmn,

motor home & 4 vehicle parking; warmly
decorated interior has C/A, C/Vac, finished
pool room & lounge plus bright hobby

workshop. Asking $247,000

4 235 Bronte 38

: KR, pato door 10 prw
&‘M.Wﬁ"i m . g v
m overiooks Matume
homes, lam ™. has pere
sccents Excelent
wownhouse for $145 700

Main St. at Bell School Line 98 x 200 x 232
tnange with driled well & Niag. £scarp

Totally firvshed 1800 sq. . with MF fam. oom &
comer F/P. Lower lovel adds 2 barms, Iiv. oom &

apphances with J pc. Assum. Mig. @
$1021/month. Asking $217.500.

From tha Wotally renoveled 2 -storey Seton scenc 1/2 ac

'hmr-h-nmm-wl

has new porch entrance 10 Mmam house Cormrec & 0Bk
snhapce this home phus 1 v oid carpet The masler
b m-wmmmmlm,
showsr bidel & pedetel sk Ovensged 2 o garege »
an added phs Reduced 8 must sel Asking $260 900
Cal Gad B78-0110
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PRIVACY & CLASS

" e best way 10 describe this 3 badm. lowrhome

on Laurer Ave Walk 10 schools A 2 male close by A
now lumace A cert ar have been reialied phe grey
carpet vy out Fall Closing Call Ged 8780110

Asking $179.900 Cell Ged 878-0110




