Miltowne Realty Corp.

"Locally owned and operated - #1 in Home Sales since 1983" 22 Ontario St. South 878-2365



FREDA AWRENCE Sales Representative

This certificate entitles you to a professionally accurate estimate of the market value of your home

RE/MAX miltowne realty corp. 22 ontario street south, milton, ontario L9T 2M6 bus: 878-2365 toronto line: 826-1030

Contact our office to arrange an appointment It is not our intention to solicit listings from other real estate brokers. Please disregard this offer if your home is currently listed.



AUDREY & KEN NEWELL.

Associate Brokers Serving Milton & District Since 1974 and for many years to come.



LAURIER AVE. TOWNHOUSE 2 storey, 3 bedrooms with finished rec. room, central air conditioning. large fully fenced yard, at centre of complex. Reduced to \$149,500. See it with Audrey or Ken.



PICKY PEOPLE PLEASER

Spotless home, never been child abused. Nicely landscaped entry. Excellent eat in kitchen with entry from garage. Fireplace in living room Unepoiled basement, central air, dishwasher, all window coverings included. \$189,900. Call Audrey or Ken.



BIG & BEAUTIFUL

Spacious 4 bedroom backsplit with large eat-in kitchen, family room with fireplace, central air, electronic air cleaner. Very competitively priced at \$209,900. See it with Audrey or Ken.

BEAT THE G.S.T.

1.4 acre subdivision lot at Moffat. Rolling. Lovely home site. \$159,900



summer and winter living - swimming pool, 2 decks, central air, central vac, electronic air cleaner, family room & rec room both have fireplaces, plus 4 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, living & dining room. See it with Audrey or Ken.



COUNTRY CHARMER

Tudor style split level, 3 bedroom home on 1/2 acre parklike lot in area of super homes. Family room with fireplace, central air. If you are looking for affordable country living try this. Just reduced to \$269,900. See it with Audrey or Ken.

Ask for AUDREY or KEN,

878-5339 or 878-2365



GARY THOMAS Broker/Owner

		내용하는 사람들이 가는 사람이 하는 것이 가장 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그 그 사용을 받았다고 그 그렇게 되었다.
Carol M. Brooks	875-0067	Freda Lawrence 878-4860
Carole Stonhill	876-4913	Maurice Miljour 876-4577
Lindsay McLaren	854-2451	Audrey Newell 878-5339
Ken Newell	878-5339	Wayne Warner 878-1084
Jean Snowden	878-3155	Lina Warner 878-1084
Mike Morgan	878-8093	Doug Butson 878-2054
Paul Page	878-2995	Ron Furik 878-3337
Anne Talyor	854-9833	Sharon Ketley 854-0474
Jeff Wright	878-5110	Stella Hall 878-4339
Betty Ingle	827-4286	Gail Pullen 878-0110
Ron MacNeil	878-0198	Phil Prestige 878-6924
Clayton Hackenbrook	875-0771	Betty Brading 878-6716
Alan Brooks	875-0067	Sandra Bailey (519) 658-9040
Reneé Harrold	878-4526	Richard Hierman 878-5806
Merice Humber		그 그는 사람들이 한 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12



DOUG J. BUTSON

Sales Rep Office 878-2365 Tor. Line 826-1030 Res: 878-2054



671 ELLIOTT

Huge lot fenced & treed. Also has pool, deck, patio, BIG Kitchen & Bath w/skylite, sauna, shower, den, F/P on lower level. Asking \$199,500.



4th LINE N. OF STEELES

Rural property just 5 mins. from GO Train, motor home & 4 vehicle parking; warmly decorated interior has C/A, C/Vac, finished pool room & lounge plus bright hobby workshop. Asking \$247,000.



235 Bronte #38

Kit., patio door to priv. yard, eep. din. rm., irg. liv. rm. overlooks mature homes, fam. m. has pine accents. Excellent townhouse for \$145,700.

ESCARPMENT BLDG. LOT

Main St. at Bell School Line 98 x 200 x 232 triangle with drilled well & Niag. Escarp. approval & trees. \$158,000.



20 LAURIER AVE.

Totally finished 1800 sq. ft. with M/F fam. room & corner F/P. Lower level adds 2 bdrms, liv. room & appliances with 3 pc. Assum. Mtg. @ \$1021/month. Asking \$217,500.

Gail Pullen

Sales Rep 878-2365 omce 878-0110 Res



BE WISE, BUY BEFORE PRICES INCREASE

Enter the world of elegance with this 4 bdrm, on Robertson Cres. Sept. to Dec. closing can be arranged. Owner has purchased and will accommodate. Inclusions: are curved oak staircase in entrance with imported Italian ceramic tile thru & including lkit., French Dr. to sep. dining mi, cent. air, jac. hot. tub, private office & wet bar & much, much more. ASking \$334,900. Call Gall 878-0110.



WALK TO THE ESCARPMENT From this totally renovated 2-storey Seton scenic 1/2 ac.

Jot. Home has been almost completely re-drywalled & has new porch entrance to main house. Ceramic & oak enhance this home plus 1 yr. old carpet. The master bdrm. has a complete ensuite with whirlpool tub & sep. shower, bidet & pedistal sink. Oversized 2 car garage is an added plue. Reduced & must sell. Asking \$269,900. Call Gall 878-0110.



PRIVACY & CLASS

is the best way to describe this 3 bdrm, townhome on Laurier Ave. Walk to echoole & 2 male close by. A new furnace & cent. air have been installed plus gray carpet thru out. Fall Closing. Call Gall 878-0110.



BRICK BUNGALOW 2 MIN. TO MALL With lovely new carpet over original hardwood fl. windows & roof have been replaced plus cent. air installed. A roughed in bath is waiting to be finished in the lower level & a 4th bdrm. has been finished. Put your hand to redoing the rec rm. which has a B/I wet bar. Asking \$179,900. Call Gall 878-0110.